## **Diamond Princess**



## PASSENGER FOLIO

Voyage Number M505

Embarkation

15-Feb-2015

AKL1

Name

TOKUDA, K, MR

Disembarkation 27-Feb-2015

SYD1

State Room

C225-1

| DATE   | LOCATION     | TYPE        | REFERENCE                         | TIME  | CHARGES | CREDITS | BALANCE |
|--------|--------------|-------------|-----------------------------------|-------|---------|---------|---------|
| 15-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 487665 723                        | 18:25 | 6.61    |         | 6.61    |
| 15-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  |                                   | 22:48 | 11.50   |         | 18.11   |
| 16-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  |                                   | 00:40 | 11.50   |         | 29.61   |
| 16-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 487895 752                        | 18:09 | 6.61    |         | 36.22   |
| 16-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 487944 752                        | 20:07 | 3.45    |         | 39.67   |
| 17-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  |                                   | 00:07 | 11.50   |         | 51.17   |
| 17-Feb | INTNET U     | PI-インターネット料 | WEB 000MIN000PGS                  | 00:53 | 3.95    |         | 55.12   |
| 17-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 488081 752                        | 18:03 | 6.61    |         | 61.73   |
| 18-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  | 1                                 | 00:03 | 11.50   |         | 73.23   |
| 18-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 488270 745                        | 17:56 | 6.61    |         | 79.84   |
| 19-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  |                                   | 00:13 | 11.50   |         | 91.34   |
| 19-Feb | FACETS       | GS-船内ブティック代 | 123246 064                        | 20:23 | 22.75   |         | 114.09  |
| 20-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  |                                   | 00:10 | 11.50   |         | 125.59  |
| 20-Feb | PHOTO GALY   | PH-写真購入代    | 382653 312                        | 11:39 | 19.99   |         | 145.58  |
| 20-Feb | FACETS       | GS-船内ブティック代 | 028903 063                        | 15:39 | 13.98   |         | 159.56  |
| 21-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  |                                   | 00:07 | 11.50   |         | 171.06  |
| 21-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 488764 054                        | 12:57 | 6.04    |         | 177.10  |
| 22-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  |                                   | 00:04 | 11.50   |         | 188.60  |
| 22-Feb | KAI COVER    | KU-海寿司      | 716238 498                        | 11:54 | 36.00   | -       | 224.60  |
| 23-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  |                                   | 00:07 | 11.50   |         | 236.10  |
| 23-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 489139 745                        | 17:52 | 6.61    |         | 242.71  |
| 24-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  |                                   | 01:02 | 11.50   |         | 254.21  |
| 24-Feb | LOBBY BAR    | BR-バーチャージ   | 291131 054                        | 12:11 | 6.61    | 7.00    | 260.82  |
| 24-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 489274 723                        | 18:04 | 6.61    |         | 267.43  |
| 25-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  | and the large waters of the first | 03:55 | 11.50   |         | 278.93  |
| 25-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 489451 723                        | 18:00 | 3.45    |         | 282.38  |
| 26-Feb | \$\$NIGHTMGR | HC-ホテルチャージ  | TAGE TO SEE                       | 00:08 | 11.50   |         | 293.88  |
| 26-Feb | FACETS       | GS-船内プティック代 | 029852 090                        | 11:36 | 39.99   |         | 333.87  |
| 26-Feb | SAVOY/VIVL   | RS-レストランバー  | 489564 723                        | 18:18 | 6.61    |         | 340.48  |

| OWNER'S MEMO CREDIT CARD SUMMARY FOR C225-1, | MR KIMIHIRO TO   | KUDA          | WAR DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA | X C S F S C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S |  |
|--|------------------|---------------|--|---|--|
| Report Date: 27-Feb-2015 Voyage: M505        | e, charge packer | TALL CONTRACT | AND THE PROPERTY OF THE  |   |  |
| Card: VS *********1359                       |                  |               |  |   |  |
| Passenger On This Card                       | Pay Date         | Amount        | Туре   | Billed To Card                            |  |
| C225-1 MR KIMIHIRO TOKUDA                    |                  | \$ 340.48     | Estimated Due  |   |  |
| TOTAL:                                       | gig econnece b   | \$ 340.48     | Acceptations,  | A ST TELLINE SHE SELLY                    |  |
| To be charged to Credit Card:                | -\$ 340.48       |               |  |   |  |
| Net Balance:                                 |                  | \$ 0.00       |  |   |  |



## **FINAL STATEMENT ENCLOSED**

Thank you for choosing Princess Cruises®

Dear Passenger,

A detailed statement of your final shipboard account is attached. Please review this carefully as refunds cannot be made once you have disembarked the vessel.

## Please note:

- If you registered for Express Credit Card Checkout, this statement will reflect your payment and serve as a receipt for your records. In this case, no further action is required on your part.
- If your account shows a balance due or remaining credit, please visit the Passenger Services Desk in order to settle your account before disembarking.

Should you have any questions regarding your account, please do not hesitate to inquire at the Passenger Services Desk where our staff will be happy to assist you.

On behalf of the Captain, Officers and Crew, it has been our pleasure serving you onboard this cruise and we wish you a safe and pleasant onward journey.